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David W Yoder
65 H 54 18,102

Paul H Voder
753
Cindy
Janey
Kitty
749

H 59
H 5 1
H 41
H 3-6
H 3 7

15,596
21,937
17,811
17,726
14,724

John M Byler, Jr

80
Princes

H 70
H 70
H 4-0

18,094
17,028
18,990

J D GlicK
Tilly H 30 16,265

Joseph T Hartzler
Sonja
Julie

H 95
H 11 6
H 59
H 5 11

17,723
16,510
19,931
15,986
20,373

Skylark
Honey
Elva H 49

Marvin R Kanagy
Grace
Mable

H 5 5
H 5 1

15,694
21,508

Jacob C Speicher
Gay
Dean
539

H 49
H 411
H 2-11

21.771
13.796
18,7 92
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We re putting together filter kits that can save you
money on dependable filter protection Just tell us the
model number of your John Deere machines and the
average annual usage, and we II build the kits right for
you And because you re buying in volume we II give
you a discount from single filter prices

Stop in soon Stock up on quality John Deere filters
and save

SHOTZBERGER'S
EQUIPMENT

Elm, Pa.
Phone: 717-665-2141

(£jy.

G Sheldon Peachey
Jane
Inka
Amy
Freda
Katie

Joseph E Krutz
Darlene

David I Hostetler
30
6

David Peachey
Charm19,723

15,128
22,059
18,981
18,473

H 6-11 15,917 675
James G Laughhn

Flora 11
Kathy 1
Rose 3

H 5 4 19,292 686
H 10 3 14,808 748
H 5 6 15,990 648

Bill & Carol Wingert
Shami16,146 H 31 19,233 792

2 10
/ 6

18,631
19 055

Marvin E Peachey
Kendra
Lisa

61 15,194
3 3 17,123

Breeders plan Ayrshire field day
ELVEHSON Ihe Pennsylvania
Ayrshire Breeders Association will
host an Ayrshire Field Day at the
Conebella Ayrshire Farm on
Saturday August IS, beginning at 10
a.m.

milk-tasting contest is planned and
participants will sample milk trom
the five major dairy breeds.

Lunch will be provided by
Conebella Farm.

Visitors can also reach the tarm
trom Route 322. Follow Route 322
into Honey Brook and turn north at
a Turkey Hill Market. Go 3.4 miles
to dead end, lollow the mam road 2
miles. The Conebella tarm will be
on the lett.Visitors will tour the Charles

Gable larm which features
remodeled housing facilities and
anaward-winning herd.

National President Earl Keefer,
Millersburg, and Executive
Secretary J. Douglas Dodds,
Brandon, Vt., will be among the
guests.

Anyone interested in joining the
Pa. Ayrshire Breeders can become
a member tor $lO a year. Make
checks payable to Milt Brubaker,
Treasurer, 595 Snyder Hill Road,
Lltitz, Pa. 17543.

The ConebeUa herd has collected
23 Constructive Breeder Awards,
developed 28 Approved Dams and
36 cows that produced 100,000 lbs.
milk.

To get to the Field Day trom the
Pa. Turnpike, take exit 22
tMorgantown) and follow Route 23
east tor 2.3 miles to Route 401.

Everyone can test their skill in
the judging contests and compete
tor prizes. Visitors will also get a
chance to evaluate cow tamihes. A

Turn right on Route 401 and follow
tor .7 miles to Route 82. Follow tor
1.1 miles and take first road right,
go under a railroad bridge and
take the first lane right.

ATTENTION! & W
Progressive Livestock Producers Ifew’

More Good Reasons To Sell ALL
Your Livestock Thru Your Local

Livestock Market...

"HOT WEATHER BLUES"
Move Livestock Early Morning or Late Afternoon

Less Shrinkage More Weight

Better Looking Livestock Highest Prices

Shorter Haul Less Trucking Charge
Save Fuel Save Time

For More Information Call Your
Local Livestock Auction Market!

Patronize Your Local Auction Market When Selling or
Buying Livestock!

Belleville Livestock Market, Inc.
Chesley’s Sales, Inc.

Leesport Market & Auction, Inc.
Meadville Livestock Auction
Morrisons Cove Livestock Market
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc.
NewWilmington Livestock Auction, Inc.
Penns Valley Livestock Auction, inc.
Pennsylvania Livestock Auction, Inc.
Quakertown Livestock Sale
Troy Sales Cooperative
Valley Stockyards, Inc.
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
Wyalusing Livestock Market

Cowanesque Valley Livestock Market
Danville Cattle Co., Inc.
Dewart Livestock Market
Four States Livestock Market
G & M Livestock Exchange
Greencastle Livestock Market, Inc.
Green Dragon Livestock Sales
Keister's Middleburg Auction Sales,

Inc.
Lancaster Stockyards, Inc.
Lebanon Valley Livestock Market, Inc.

ACTION THROUGH AUCTION...
THE PROVEN WAY TO SELL LIVESTOCK!

This Message Sponsored By;

PENNSYLVANIA
LIVESTOCK AUCTION ASSOCIATION, INC.

618

619
736
632
634
636

813
704
637

648

718
727
779
713
777

602
771

749
610
684

49
00
34
3 5
46

812
65/
630
626
625

620

657
7/8

628
659


