Mifflin Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page C37)

	- 3					
David W Yoder						
65	Н	54	18,102	618		
Paul H Yoder						
753	Н	59	15,596	619		
Cindy	Н	51	21,937	736		
Janey	н	41	17,811	632		
Kitty	Н	3-6	17,726	634		
749	H	37	14,724	636		
John M Byler, Jr			·			
3	Н	70	18,094	813		
80	Н	70	17,028	704		
Princes	Н	4-0	18.990	637		
J D Glick			•			
Tilly	Н	30	16,265	648		
Joseph T Hartzler						
Sonja	Н	95	17,723	718		
Julie	Н	116	16,510	727		
Skylark	Ĥ	5 9	19.931	779		
Honey	Н	5 1 1	15,986	713		
Elva	H	49	20,373	777		
Marvin R Kanagy	• • •		20,000			
Grace	Н	5 5	15,694	602		
Mable	Ĥ	51	21,508	771		
Jacob C Speicher	• • •	0 -	21,000			
Gay	Н	49	21,771	749		
Dean	H	4 11	13.796	610		
539	H	2-11	18,792	684		
505	• • •		10, JE	JU-1		



NOW YOU WILL KNOW FOR SURE REVOLUTIONARY NEW MILK TEST FOR PREGNANCY

- 1 Earlier testing for pregnancy will save valuable time and money
- 2 Provides early warning of breeding problems
- 3 Test is 99% accurate for non-pregnancy
- 4 Every cow that is open over 90 days costs you at least \$10 00 per cow per day
- 5 A milk sample taken 22-24 days after breeding is all you need
- 6 NO stress on the cow
- 7 Complete instructions with each kit
- 8 1 kit tests 10 cows

For More Information, Write:

Xtra Factors, Inc.

99 Locust Bend Rd., Ephrata, Pa. 17522 717-859-1166 Dealer Inquiries Invited



We re putting together filter kits that can save you money on dependable filter protection. Just tell us the model number of your John Deere machines and the average annual usage, and we il build the kits right for you. And because you re buying in volume we'll give you a discount from single filter prices.

Stop in soon Stock up on quality John Deere filters



SHOTZBERGER'S EQUIPMENT

Eim, Pa. Phone: 717-665-2141

G Sheldon Peachey				•	David Peachey				
Jane	н	49	19,723	812	Charm	Н	6-11	15,917	675
Inka	Н	00	15,128	657	James G Laughlin				
Amy	Н	34	22.059	630	Fioral 1	Н	54	19,292	686
Freda	H	3.5	18,981	626	Kathy 1	Н	103	14,808	748
Katie	H	46	18,473	625	Rose 3	Н	56	15,990	648
Joseph E Krutz					Bill & Carol Wingert				
Darlene	Н	55	16,146	620	Shami	Н	31	19,233	792
David T Hostetler					Marvin E Peachey				
30	н	210	18,631	657	Kendra	Н	61	15,194	628
6	Н	16	19 055	778	Lisa	Н	33	17,123	659

Breeders plan Ayrshire field day

ELVERSON — The Pennsylvania Ayrshire Breeders Association will host an Ayrshire Field Day at the Conebella Ayrshire Farm on Saturday August 15, beginning at 10

Visitors will tour the Charles Gable tarm which teatures remodeled housing tacilities and an award-winning herd.

The Conebella herd has collected 23 Constructive Breeder Awards, developed 28 Approved Dams and 36 cows that produced 100,000 lbs. milk.

Everyone can test their skill in the judging contests and compete tor prizes. Visitors will also get a chance to evaluate cow tamilies. A milk-tasting contest is planned and participants will sample milk from the five major dairy breeds.

Lunch will be provided by Conebella Farm.

National President Earl Keeter, Millersburg, and Executive Secretary J. Douglas Dodds, Brandon, Vt., will be among the guests.

To get to the Field Day from the Pa. Turnpike, take exit 22 (Morgantown) and follow Route 23 east for 2.3 miles to Route 40l. Turn right on Route 40l and follow for .7 miles to Route 82. Follow for l.1 miles and take first road right, go under a railroad bridge and take the first lane right.

Visitors can also reach the tarm from Route 322. Follow Route 322 into Honey Brook and turn north at a Turkey Hill Market. Go 3.4 miles to dead end, tollow the main road 2 miles. The Conebella tarm will be on the lett.

Anyone interested in joining the Pa. Ayrshire Breeders can become a member for \$10 a year. Make checks payable to Milt Brubaker, Treasurer, 595 Snyder Hill Road, Lititz, Pa. 17543.





ATTENTION!

Progressive Livestock Producers



More Good Reasons To Sell <u>ALL</u> Your Livestock Thru Your Local Livestock Market...

"HOT WEATHER BLUES"

Move Livestock Early Morning or Late Afternoon

Less Shrinkage — More Weight

Better Looking Livestock — Highest Prices

Shorter Haul — Less Trucking Charge

Save Fuel — Save Time

For More Information Call Your Local Livestock Auction Market! Patronize Your Local Auction Market When Selling or Buying Livestock!

Belleville Livestock Market, Inc.
Chesley's Sales, Inc.
Cowanesque Valley Livestock Market
Danville Cattle Co., Inc.
Dewart Livestock Market
Four States Livestock Market
G & M Livestock Exchange
Greencastle Livestock Market, Inc.
Green Dragon Livestock Sales
Keister's Middleburg Auction Sales,

Lancaster Stockyards, Inc. Lebanon Valley Livestock Market, Inc. Leesport Market & Auction, Inc.
Meadville Livestock Auction
Morrisons Cove Livestock Market
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc.
New Wilmington Livestock Auction, Inc.
Penns Valley Livestock Auction, Inc.
Pennsylvania Livestock Auction, Inc.
Quakertown Livestock Sale
Troy Sales Cooperative
Valley Stockyards, Inc.
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.
Wyalusing Livestock Market



ACTION THROUGH AUCTION...
THE PROVEN WAY TO SELL LIVESTOCK!

This Message Sponsored By:





PENNSYLVANIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION ASSOCIATION, INC.